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' MAHARSHI DAYANAND, UNIVERSITY ROHTAI{ f fi_;- ‘_: = ‘_ (
(A State. Umversny established under Haryana-Act No. XXV of” 1975) S
' "2 Grade: Umvenslty Accredlted by NAAC Lt e Bt

. No.FO/ 2022/0‘?&?1; 'Hg)?'o?/
Dated: _ :.? //o /.53 0,959

. To, e

The: Deans / D1rectors/ HoD(s) / lranch Ofﬁcers;‘
M-D. Umversxty, Rohtak X

The E)lrec:tor (MDU- CPAS)] ;-’i
Gurugram : R

Subject . Revision in Fee Séhetlulé:_ "

) '_SII‘/ Madam, _
Tt is to inform. you that the Dxecutwe Couricil vide Reso No "59:in. 1ts meetmg o

held on 29.09.2022 has revised.-the various fee structures (Annexure Attached) out,

of Wthh MIGRATION FEE is to be 1mplemented with 1mmed1ate effect and fee?}n«-*) 'f*f

related to EXAMINATIONS, R&S 'BRANCH and. MISCELLANEOUS FEE age. fo bet !

| .1mp1emented with effect from Sessmn 2023-24. i
- Moreover, there will be mcrease .of 10% in fee related tcf EXAMII\"IETION’S';

BRANCHES R&S BRANCH and ‘VIISCELLANEOUS FEE be mac‘ie after every year:i

, from the Sess1on/ Fmancw.l Year next to the Sesmon/Fmancml Year of the1r

1mp1ementat1on . . .
_ This if for your mformatlon and necessarj,xr actmn at yqﬁr end:;a.,i:ﬂ ’
Encls : AS Above o . : ‘ } i FI ANCE . FFICER\ ):]ﬁ ,



held on _&A ! aldeza

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY iciqmﬁ
. oL . . E"‘_"\:‘d P »,f%/\f_ I @ .
- Copy of extract of Reso. No. 59 of the Gendemie Counci's meating

PN

o~ 59, Consideration of the recommendations of tha Commiitoe for Reviewing

tha Fee Structure relating to Examination, R&S Branch and Miacellaneous
Fed. o ' '

A Committee under the Ghairmanship of Prof. Ajay K. Rajan, Advisor to
Vice-Chancellor was constituted by the Vice-Chancelior to explore the ways of
cutiing the cost and generating more revenue and also to suggest befter
financial management. The-Committee in Its meeting held on 08/06/2022 and
18/07/2022. reviewed the fee structure relating to Examination, R&S Branch
and Miscellaneous Fee giving the recommendatioris as at Annexure Af102

pages 164.380, already circulated.

‘The matter was placed before the Vice-Chancellor who has ordered ,toar@‘fér the
same to the Executive Council.

The Executive Council considered the recommendé_tiqn of the Commiittee to
review the fee structure relating to Examination, R&S Branch and

Miscellansous Fee, and

RESOLVED THAT THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE COMMITTEE TO
REVIEW THE FEE STRUCTURE RELATING TO EXAMINATION, R&S
BRANCH AND MISCELLANEOUS FEE BE APPROVED WITH
MODIFICATION AS PER ANNEXURE P/4____PAGEISCH138)

RESOLVED FURTHER THAT MIGRATION FEE AND FEE FOR ISSUANCE
OF MIGRATION CERTIFICATE BE IMPLEMENTED WITH IMMEDIATE
EFFECT. HOWEVER, FEE FOR REST OF THE COMPONENTS AS ABOVE
BE IMPLEMENTED WITH EFFECT FROM THE SESSION 2023-24, |

' ALSO RESOLVED THAT 10% 'INCREAs!E iIN FEE RELATED TO

EXAMINATION BRANCHES, R8S BRANCH AND MISCELLANEOUS FEE
BE MADE AFTER EVERY YEAR FROM THE SESSION/FINANCIAL YEAR
NEXT TO THE SESSION/FINANCIAL YEAR OF THEIR IMPLEMENTATION.

[ACTION BY F.0]
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Annexung, - P
: Fee structure relating to Examination, R&S Branch and Miscellaneous Fee
T
Examinalions] Existing Fee | Existing Fee for | Revised Revised Fee | Fce revision | Fee revision As approved by the ‘\
jTee for Regular | Regutar! Fee for for regular proposedin | proposed in Executive Council in
(Fresh) Distance Regular Distance
students

light ot EC
({Failireappeat!/ [Fresh)

light of EC
Faill

w.el, July, | Additionall

ite meeting held on |
Reso.No.21 | Reso.No. 21 29.09,2022 \ .
students) | reappear! Dated: Dated: \ b
2013. Improvement as per EC | AdditionaV 06.05.2022, 06.05.2022, '
students Reso. Improvement | finalized in. finalized in the i
w.ef. July, No.29 students as the meetings | meetings held | Regulat Regular !
2043. dated per EC Reso. | heldon on 08.06.2022 | (Fresh) | Distance
31.12.2021 | No.23.dated | 08.06.2022 and 19.07.2022 | Students | (Eaill
31.42.2024 and Reqular! reappear !
19.07.2022 Distance Additionall
Regulat/ {Eailiceappear] Improve-
{Fresh} Additionall ment)
Students Improvementy
Group (A}
TOC (Pass Rs.400/- Rs. 700/~ Rs.600/- Rs.1000/- Rs.600/- Rs.1000/-, Rs.6001- | Rs. 10001 \
and Honours}, : .
OTMIL
Courses,
Diploma/
Cerlificate
Courses and
any other
similar
COUTses as
may be
started from
time to-fime.
OTMIL (UG} Rs.400/- Rs.700/- Rs.600/- Rs,1000/- Rs.600/- Rs.1000/- Rs.600- | Rs.A000/-
Courses

1 M/



— 166 -
| Saninatons TED for T — i
Fea T fo:sl-'\‘t::;;% lf;t;:_e g:l;:‘::g Feao for I:::l::d :zevisad Foe |Fooravislon | Foe revision As ;éﬁfﬁé‘}:}hﬂ_ﬁ-m
o Frost, Dot R T or ragular/ proposed In proposad in _Execmrfu Counch in
(Eresh) egular Distance light of EC Rght of EC its maeting hald on
students (Eallfreappeari | (Fresh) (Failf Roso.No.21 | Reso.No.21 29082072
w.el July, Additional/ studonts) | raappears Datod: Dated: i
2013, lmprovement) as per EC | Additionalr 05.05.2022, 06.05.2022, 1
studonts Reso, Improvement) | finalized In finalizedinthe |
w.ef. July, No.29 students as | the meetings | meetings held | Regutarl Regular!
2013, dated per EC Reso. | held on on 08.06.2022 | (Fresh] Distance
31122021 | No.29dated | 08.06.2022 and 19,07.2022 ' Stodents (FaR /)
31.12.2024 and Regutar/ ! reappear] .
19,07.2022 Distance : Addiiona |
Regular/ Eaillteappear/ Improve- |
{Fresh} Additionall | ‘ment) |
Students Improvement} | : ;
Group (B) ’
PG including 5 | Rs.400% Rs.700/- Rs.800/- Rs.1000/- Rs.600/- Rs.1000/- t Rs.600L | Rs.100C- !
16 Year ‘ i ’
Integrated '
Courses l
(MAM.Sc/ |
M.Com/ ‘ i
M.Lib.1.Sc) / k |
M.Phil7 Ph.D ‘e ‘
Course Work ; ‘
/ Diploma f 'i E.
Certificate P
Courses and
any other
 similar
colirses as
may.be
started from
time to time. - -
OTMIL (PG) | Rs.400/- Rs.700/- Rs.800/- | Rs.1000- Rs.600F Rs.1000/- Rs.600- | Rs. 1000
Courses
2

s
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| Examinations | Existing Fee

d Existing Fee for
- | Fee 8

Revised

e
Revised Feo | Foo rovision | Fee tevision | As approved by tha
for Regular Regular! Fee for tor reguiar/ proposed in proposed in i Executive Council i :
(Fresh} Distance Regular Distance | Wghtof EC light of EC its meeting held on
students (Failireappeat [Fresh} (Eaill Roso, No. 21 | Reso- Mo. 24 29.09.2022 ‘
w.e.f. July, Additionall students) reappear! Dated: Dated: i ;
2013, Improvement) | 3s per EC | Additionall | 06.05.2022, 06.05.2022, \ _ .
students Reso. Improvement) | finatized in finalized in the | )
w.ef. July, No.29 students as | the meetings meetings held y
2013. dated per EC Reso. | heldon on 08.06.2022 | {Fresh i pistanc® |
11.42.2021 | No29 dated 08.06.2022 and 18.07.2022 Students {Faill
31422021 | and Regutar! reappearl}
. 49.07.2022 | Distance pacional |
Regularl {Failireappear! lmprove: :
{Fresh) Additional! merf) |
-| Students. {mprovement)
F;mup ()
BEd/BA. Rs. 400/- Rs.700/- Rs.1000- | Rs.1200- Rs.700/- Rs.1100- \
BEd/B.5¢c
BEd/BPEd \%
ICPEdS ) ; i
D.P.Ed/LLE! ‘ |
BA LLB/ i
BEALLEI 1
BGA/ BBA/ i
| BHMCT/ |
BTTM! BVoc
(A CoursesH
B.Lib/
Diploma /
Certificate
Courses and
any other
similar
courses as
may be
started from
time to time.




Examinations | Existing Fee | Existing Fee for | Revised Rovisod Fee |Fee rovision Feo revision TAs approved by the
ee for Regular | regularf Feo for for regular/ proposed in proposed in | Executive Council in -
N {Fresh) ‘' Distance Regular Distance fight of EC light of EC i #ts meeting heid o9
* students {Eail freappear / {Fresh} {Fail Reso. No. 21 | Réso.No.21 29.09.2022
wedl July, | Additionall students) freappear/ Dated: Dated: i
2013. Improvement] as perEC | Additional! 06,05.2022, 06.05.2022, \
students Reso. Improvement) | finatized in finalized in the
w.ef. July, No.,29 students as the meetings | meetings helid
2043. dated per EC Reso. held on on 08.06.2022
31.12.2021 | No.29 dated 08.06.2022 and 19.07.2022
31.42.2021 and Regular /
19,07.2022 Distance
Regular / (Fail freappear {
{Fresh} Additional /
Students improvement
[Group (D} | R —
M.Ed/M.P.Ed. Rs.1000/- Rs.1000/- Rs.15004- Rs.1800/- Rs. 1500/ Rs.1500/- Rs.1500/-
MBAHMCT/
MITWMCA
LL.WB.Phar-
macy/M.Phar=
macy/Engg. &
Tech. Courses
(UG & PGY
M. PHilPh O
Course
Work/Diplomaf
Certificate
Courses

and any olher
similar courses
as may be
started from

lime to time.
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L Thesis ! Dissertation Project | Summer Training Fee
Name of Course Existi v — - -
isting fee Revised fee as pel Fee revision As approved by the
‘ EC Reso. No.29 proposed in light of Executive Council in
dated 31.42.2021 £¢ Reso. No. 21 s meeting held on

Dated: 06.05.2022, 29,09.2022
finalized in the

meetings held on
; 08.06.2022 and
49.07.2022
MEBA, BBA, B.Sc (Hons), BTTM, | Rs.300/- Rs.600/- Rs.500/- \RS,SOGI—
BHMCT, B.Pharma, APGDCA | (wel 05.07.2008}

M.A., M.Sc, M.Com, MCA,

M.Ed, M.P.Ed, MHEMCT, MTTM,
PGDT

W.Tech, M.Arch, M.Planning, Rs.2500/- (w.e.f. Rs.4000/-
. Phammac 27.06.2013

Rs A000K Rs.A0001-
mﬂ!ﬂ— RsA000/ Rs.2000F

Rs.1500/- - Rs.1500/-
- Re.10,000-- w.et. Rs.10,000/- Rs.10,000/- RsA0,000-
the session 2020-21} .

L)
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the SPf.c date(s)

Existing late fee beyond

Revised Late fee beyond
specific date(s) as per EC
Reso. No.29 dated
31.12.2021

2013-14)

Rs.500/- (applicable w.e.f.

Rs.1000/-

2013-14)

Rs.1000/- (applicable w.e.f.

Rs.2000/-

L.

Be_fore the commencement of
examination as per schedule:

(i} B8-15 Days - Rs.5,000/-
(w.elf 01.02.2013)

iy 1-7 Days - Rs.10,000/-
(w.ef. Sep, 2021 ~

Before the commencement
of examination as per
schedule:

- () 8-15 Days - Rs.8,000/-

(iiy1-7 Days - Rs.10,000/-

Fee revision proposed in
light of EG Reso. No. 21
Dated: 06.05.2022,
finalized in the meetings
held on 08.06.2022 and

Late fee for submission of Examination form3 ot all Lourses:

29.09.2022

19,07.2022- Late fee

Rs.B00/-

Rs.1600/-

beyond specific date{s).

Rs.800)- (upto 7 days after
closing daie}

As approved by the Executive
Council in its meeting held on

I
Rs.1600/- (after closing date of |
late fee of Rs. 800/- but 15 days | |

before the commencemen! of

schedute:

@) 1-7 Days- Rs.10,000/-

L

Before the commencemeant
of exarnination as pef

) 8-15 Days-Rs.6,000-

Before the commencement of
examnination as per schedule:

(i 8-15 Days - Rs.5.000~

(iiy 1-7 Days - Rs.10,000/-

g2

t

examination as pet schedule)

|
i
|




r

| Nature of work

Fee related to R&S Branch

N .

Correction Fee in

Existing fee w.e.f.
30.03.2011

Applications for

Revised fee as per
EC Reso. No.29 dated
31.12.2021

Fee revision proposed
in light of EC Reso.
No. 21 Dated:
06.05.2022, finalized in
the meetings held on
08.06.2022 and
19.07.2022

As approved by the :
Executive Council in its ‘
meeting held on
29.09.2022 ‘

Registration

corrections in the
particulars of a
candidate shall be
entertained by the
Registrar upto 30 days
from the date of
uploading of the
Registration Card on the
University Website or
physical-supply of the
same without any penal
charges, Thereafter, the
candidate will be
required-to pay a fee of
Rs.200/- for
carrection(s), if any.

Applications for
corrections in the

| particulars of a

candidate shall be
entertained by the R&S
Branch upto 30 days
from the last date of
receipt of Hard copy of
the Registration Return,
without any penal
charges. Thereafter, the
candidate will be
required to pay a fee of
Rs.500/- for
correction(s), if any.

(Applicable only in case

Applications for
corrections inthe
particulars of a
candidate shall be
entertained by the R&S
Branch upto 30 days
from the iast date of
receipt of Hard copy of

the Registration Refum,

without any penal
charges. Thereafter,
the candidate will be

required to pay a fee.of

Rs.500i- for.
correction(s), if any.

{Applicable only in case

Applications for

corrections in the !
particulars of & candidate |
shall be entertained by \
the R&S Branch upto 30
days from the tast date of
receipt of Hard copy of k
the Registration Retum,
without any penal

charges. Thereafter, the
candidate will be required
1o pay a fee of Rs.300/-
for correction(s), if any.

{Applicable only in case
of fault of student) of fault of student/ of fault of studeny/
Institution) nstitution)
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Nature of work

Ex{sting fee
wef 15 Cct. 2010

Revised fee as per EC
Reso. No.28 dated
31.42.2021

Fee revision proposed
in light of EC Reso.
No. 21 Dated:
05.05.2022, finalized in
the meetings held on
08.06.2022 and

As approved by the i
Executive Council inits |
meeting held on
29,09.2022

Issue of Migration

19.07.2022
e i) Rs.500- (By Posi) Rs.1000/- (By Post} Rs.800/- (By Post) Rs.700/- (By Post)
ertificate for = X By Hand - Rs.800N- (By Hand) -
oxaoing udents i) Rs.600/- (By Hand) Rs.1200/- (By Hand) Res 900/ (By Hand) s (By )
Issue of Duplicate Rs.1000/- Rs.2000/-
Migration

Certificale




- {73 ~

i . . Inter College Midration from one colleqge 1o another{affiliated with 1D, Rohtak}
uiNHt:::e of Existng | Existing Rovised Revised. Feo Fes TAsapprovedby®m
Wwo Application | Migration Fee Application | Migration rovision revislon ! Executive CouncH in it
\ processing | w.e.l. processing | Fee as per proposed proposed | meooting heid on '
1 fee w.el. 9.11.2010 fee as per EC Reso. inlightof |infight of \ 29.09.2022
9.11.2010 EC Reso. No.28 dated | EC Reso. | EC Reso. :
‘No.29 dated 31.12.2021 No. 21 No. 21 :
, 31.12.2021 Dated: Dated: '
1 06.05.2022, 06.05.2022, ;
| finalized in | finalized in :
i the the ;
H meetings meetings H
held on held on i
08.06.2022 08.06.2022 !
and and '
19.07.2022- | 19.07.2022- L
Application Wigration T
processing | Fee !
' fee }
1} B.Ed ) Rs.500/- 7) Rs.10,000/- i) Rs.1000/- )] Rs.20,000/- | i Rs.800/- ) Rs.15,000/- | 1) Rs.7004~
Course . . 3|
iy M.Ed iy Rs.S00% | iRs.25,000)- | iIRs.1000% i)Rs.35,000/- | i) Rs-800 7Rs. 20000 | D Rs.700k | 7IRS30.000+
Course
iity B.EJBTech | iif)Rs.1000/- {iijRs 25,000/~ | ifi)Rs.2000¢ ii))Rs.35,000/- | ifi) Rs.1000/- iy Rs. 30,000 | W1 Rs.1000" E)R=‘~3°-°°°’-\
IM.Tech/
MCA | MBA/
B.Pharmacy /
{LB./LLM
Courses
iv) For all v)Rs.500/- - iv)Rs.1000/- W)Rs.5,000/- |iv) Rs.800/- |iv) Rs.5,000/-
other Courses.
9



Nature of work | Existing.
Application
processing.
fee w.ef.

9.11.2010

NB.E./ B.Tech/
M.Tech / MCA/
MBAJB.Phiamma

cyl
LLBeALM
Courses

jiy For ali other ~
gourses

Migration
Feewed.
9.11.2010

Rs.30,000/-

174~

during th

1 the

Fee ]
revision
proposed
infightof |
EC Reso.
No. 21
Dated:
06.05.2022,
finalized in

-meetings
held on

08.06.2022
and
19.07.2022~-

Universities to this Universi
ry __——_-—-—'_-—'_-T
Revised Revised Fee
Application Migration revision
processin_ | Fee as per proposed
g fee as EC Reso. in light of
per EC No.29 EC Reso.
Reso. dated No. 21
No.29 31,12.2021 | Dated:
dated 06.05.2022,
31.42.202% finalized in
the
meetings
hetd on
08.06.2022
and
19.07.2022-
Application
processing
! Fee
‘Rs.40,000/- Rs.2,000/-
Rs.2,000~ |Rs.1 0,000/- Rs.1,000/-

Migration
Fee

10

e course of studies

e
As approved by the

Executive Council in its
meeting held on

29.09.2022

Rs.1,000/-.

Rs.35,000-

Rs.5,000/-

ld
1

\,
\.
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Reqjstration Fee

[Group (A) [ (w.ef. 2000-01) —
= N
Existing Fee Revised Fee as per Fee revision proposed | As approved by the Executive |
' EC Reso. No.29 in light of EC Reso. No. Council in its meeting held on
dated 31.12.2021 24 Dated: 06.05.2022, 29,09.2022 \
finalized In the
meetings held on \
08.06.2022 and
A 19.07.2022 ‘
TDC (Pass and . Rs.300/- Rs.500/- Rs.500/- - Rs.500/-
Honours), Diploma/
_Cerlificate Courses and
any other similar courses
as may be started from
fime to fime.
[ OTMIL {UG) Courses |- Rs.500/- | Rs.500/- ) _ )
“Group (B} (w.ef. 2000-01) -
PG including 5 /6 Year Rs.300/- Rs.500/- Rs.500/-
Integrated Courses
{M.AM.Sc/ M.Comf
M.Lib.1.Sc) / Diploma / )
‘Cettificate Courses
M.Phil 7 Ph.D Course
Work and any other
similar courses 25 may
be started from time to
rtime. .
OTMIL (PG) Courses - Rs.500/~ | Rs.500/-

11

L



‘ "l' Group,(C)

(w.e.f. 2001-02)
Existing Fee

Revised Fee as per | Fee revision proposed

'EC Reso. No.29 in light of EC Reso. No.
dated 31.12.2021

As approved by the
Executive Council in its
21 Dated: 06.05.2022, meeting held on

finalized in the 29,03.2022 i
meetings held on
08.06.2022 and
19,07.2022
B.EJ/B.A. BEd/BSc Rs.1000/- Rs.15001- Rs. 1500/~ Re.1500/- )
B.Ed/B.P.EdIC.P.Ed/ .

DPEJ/ALBIBALLB/

BEALLB/BCA/BBAF
BHMCT/ BTTMW/ BVoc
{All Coursesy/ BLib/

- Diploma / Certificate
Courses and any other
similar courses as may
be started from time to
time.

Group (D} (w.e.f. 2001-02}
M.Ed/.PEd./MBA Rs.1000/- Rs.1500/-
MHMCTAMTTMMCAS .

" LL.M/B.Phammacy/
M.Phamacy/Engg. &
Tech. Courses (UG &
PGMM.Philf Ph.D Course
Work/Diptoma/ Certificate
Courses and any other
similar courses as may
be staried from time to-
fime.

Rs.1500/- Rs.1500/-

. a2
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Continuation Reaistration Fee

Continuation Retisal il .=

[‘Group {A) (w.e.f. 2000-01}
Existing Fee Revised Fee as per | Fee revigion praposed As approved by the
EC Reso. No.29 in light of EC Reso. No. | Executive Council in its i
dated 31.12.2021 21 Dated: 06.05.2022, meeting held on
finalized in the 29.09.2022 ‘
meetings held on !
08.06.2022 and
19.07.2022
TDC (Pass and Honours), Rs.100/- Rs.200/- Rs.200/- Rs_200/-
Diploma/Cerlificate
Courses and any other
similar courses as may
be started from time to
fime.
OTMIL (UG) Courses - Rs.200/- Rs.200/- Rs.200/-
Group (B) (w.ef. 2000-01) .
PG including 5/6 Year Rs.100/- Rs.200/- Rs.200/- Rs.200-~
Integrated Courses (M.A ;
M.Se/M.ComiM.Lib 1.Sc)f
DiplomafCertificate
Courses M.PhiliPh.D
Course Work and any
other similar courses as
may be ‘started from time
to time.
OTMIL {PG) Courses - Rs.200/- Rs.200/- Rs.200/-

13

o
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(w.ef. 2001-02

Courses and any other
similar courses as maybe
started from time to time.

e -
Existing Fee Revised Fee as per Fee revision proposed As app_roved by the )
EC Reso. No. 29 in light of EC Reso. No. | Executive Council in jts
dated 31.12.2021 21 Dated: 06,05.2022, meating held on
finalized in the 29.08.2022 -
- meetings held on
- 08,06.2022 and
) 19.07.2022 ¢

B.EdIB AB.Ed/B.Sc Rs.500/- Rs.800/- Rs.700/- Rs.700/-
B.Ed/B.P.Ed/C.P.Ed
D.P.EdL B/B.A. LLB/ BBA
LL B/BCA/BBAS
BHMCT/RTTM/B.Voc (Al

"{ Courses)/B.Lib/Diploma/
Certificate Courses and any
other similar courses as
may be started from time to
fime. —
Group {P} - {w.e.f. 2001-02
M.Ed/M.P.Ed MBAMHMCT Rs.500/- Rs.800/- Rs.700/- Rs.700/-
MTTMMCALLW
B.PhannacylM.Phannacy!
£ngg. & Tech. Courses (UG
& PG)/M.Phil / Ph.D Course
Work/Diploma/ Certificate

14
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